Honeywell • All rights reserved  EN0H-2611GE25 R0312
EW773 Series
Ultrasonic Hydronic Meters
DN15…100 FOR HEATING AND COOLING APPLICATIONS
CONTENTS
Contents   ............................................................................... 1
General   ................................................................................. 2
Application   .................................................................. 2

EN0H-2611GE25 R0312 10 Honeywell • All rights reserved
ORDERING DETAILS
Ordering Information
Table 5.  Standard Configurations
    OS-Number
Item DN size Flowrate qp Length for heating only for heating and
chilled water
EW773 Series with two free communication slots (no modules installed)
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730A1200 EW7731A1200
20 1.5 m³/h 130 mm EW7730A1400
20 2.5 m³/h 130 mm EW7730A2000 EW7731A2000
25 6.0 m³/h 260 mm EW7730A3600 EW7731A3600
40 10 m³/h 300 mm EW7730A4600 EW7731A4600
Flanged
connections
32 6.0 m³/h 260 mm EW7730A4000 EW7731A4000
40 10 m³/h 300 mm EW7730A4800 EW7731A4800
50 15 m³/h 270 mm EW7730A5200 EW7731A5200
65 25 m³/h 300 mm EW7730A6000 EW7731A6000
 80 40 m³/h 300 mm EW7730A7000 EW7731A7000
 100 60 m³/h 360 mm EW7730A7800 EW7731A7800
EW773 Series with RF on board and one free communication slot
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730F1200 EW7731F1200
20 2.5 m³/h 130 mm EW7730F2000 EW7731F2000
EW773 Series with installed M-Bus module and one free communication slot
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730M1200 EW7731M1200
20 2.5 m³/h 130 mm EW7730M2000 EW7731M2000
25 6.0 m³/h 260 mm EW7730M3600 EW7731M3600
Flanged
connections
32 6.0 m³/h 260 mm  EW7731M4000
40 10 m³/h 300 mm  EW7731M4800
50 15 m³/h 270 mm  EW7731M5200
65 25 m³/h 300 mm  EW7731M6000
 80 40 m³/h 300 mm  EW7731M7000
 100 60 m³/h 360 mm  EW7731M7800
EW773 Series with installed M-Bus and pulse input modules (both communication slots occupied)
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730K1200
20 2.5 m³/h 130 mm EW7730K2000
EW773 SERIES ULTRASONIC HYDRONIC METERS
Honeywell • All rights reserved 11 EN0H-2611GE25 R0312
Table 6.  Special Configurations
    OS-Number
Item DN size Flowrate qp Length for heating only for heating and
chilled water
EW773 Series with installed M-Bus and pulse input modules, for installation in the supply
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730K1250
20 2.5 m³/h 130 mm EW7730K2050
 25 6.0 m³/h 260 mm EW7730K3650
EW773 Series with installed M-Bus and pulse input modules, for installation in the supply and with installed 230V mains
power supply unit instead of A-cell battery
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730K1273
EW773 Series with installed M-Bus and pulse output modules, for installation in the supply
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730L1250
EW773 Series with installed M-Bus and pulse output modules, for installation in the supply and with installed 230V
mains power supply unit instead of A-cell battery
Threaded
connections
15 1.5 m³/h 110 mm EW7730L1273